
 

ADVOCATE   FORUM, DELHI 
No. Sur Member’s Name Mobile No.  E-mail ID 

1 Mr. A. C. Gupta 9810209454  acgupta.adv@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Abhinav Aggarwal  9971050806  abhi0808aga@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Abhishek Raja Ram 9810638155  fca.gst@live.com 

4 Mr. Adesh  Jain  9811158041  jainadesh9292@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Ajay  Kumar Jain 9811649978  opgoelandco@gmail.com 

6 Mr. Aman Gupta  9953758141  amangupta1370@yahoo.com  

7 Mr. Amar Nath Singla 9810059721  singlaamarnath@yahoo.co.in 

8 Mr. Amit Gupta 9811291390  amitkrg246@yahoo.com 

9 Mr. Amrish Tiwari  9811669238  Tiwari_associates07@yahoo.in 

10 Mr. Anil Kumar Kakkar 9811045067  advocatekakkar@yahoo.co.in 

11 Mr. Anil Mandiratta  9312231787  anilmandiratta@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Anil Saini 9810695699  anilsaini@lawyer.com 

13 Mr. Ankit Gupta 8860348044  caankitgupta91@gmail.com 

14 Mr. Ankit Gupta  9868216156  ankitgupta.ad@gmail.com 

15 Mr. Ankur Gupta 9871540270  ankurgupta0023@gmail.com 

16 Mr. Arul Bansal 9818633044  arulbansaladv@gmail.com 

17 Mr. Ashok Sharma 9312260574  ashok_sharma1968@yahoo.co.in 

18 Mr. Babu Ram Jain 9810105258  brjain9@gmail.com 

19 Mr. Bajrang Garg 9899100503  bgtax365@gmail.com 

20 Mr. Bharat Bushan Dewan 9810005969  dewan_bb@yahoo.co.in 

21 Mr. Brij Bhushan Sharma 9555723048  cabrijbhushas@gmail.com 

22 Mr. Charanjit Malhotra 9810258979  smartm442@gmail.com 

23 Mr. Chetan jain  9810120194  chetanjain00@gmail.com 

24 Mr. Davinder Singh 9811779979  davinca9878@gmail.com 

25 Mr. Dev Raj Sharma  9811387613  devsharmaadvocate@gmail.com 

26 Mr. Dharam Pal  Maini 9999813151  dharampal.maini@yahoo.co.in 

27 Mr. Dharmender Tiwari 9350773471  vattax07@gmail.com 

28 Mr. Gaurav Gupta 9910120064  cagauravgupta0911@gmail.com 

29 Mr. Geet Sethi  9310040092  sethuassociates@gmail.com 

30 Mr. Gulshan Lal Arora 9810454877  advocateglarora@yahoo.co.in 

31 Mr. H. S. Virmani 9811746123  harjeetvirmani@yahoo.com 

32 Mr. H.D Chhabra 9810221638  adv.hdchhabra@gmail.com 

33 Mr. Hari Om Thakur 9818439705  infotax.com@gmail.com 

34 Mr. Himanshu Aggrawal 9999880092  himanshu.aa@gmail.com 

35 Mr. Himanshu Gupta 9211009693  advhimanshug.taxation@gmail.com 

36 Mr. J. B. Gupta 9810175773  cajbgupta@gmail.com 

37 Mr. Jinender Kumar Jain  9810860444  jkj2013@gmail.com 



38 Mr. Joginder Chugh 9810567950  joginderchugh@yahoo.com 

39 Mr. K. K. Aggarwal 9268977474  kkaggarwal308@gmail.com 

40 Mr. Kamal Mehta 9811032755  kamal@mavenlegal.net 

41 Mr. Keshav Garg 7999999240  keshavgarg1708@gmail.com 

42 Mr. Kishore Kumar 9560373858  kishoredamania@gmail.com 

43 Mr. Lalit kumar 9818013345  lk9818013345@gmail.com 

44 Mr. M. L. Garg 9868456789  mlgadvocate@yahoo.com 

45 Mr. Mahavir Parsad Aggarwal 9311142916  aggarwalmahavirprasad@yahoo.com 

46 Mr. Mahesh Aggarwal 9810263407  mkafca@gmail.com 

47 Mr. Maneesh Jain 9899887714  advocatemaneeshjain@gmail.com 

48 Mr. Manish Mittal 9811053860  advocatemmittal@gmail.com 

49 Mr. Manmohan Gupta 9810342400  mmohanguptaco@gmail.com 

50 Ms Minakshi Jain 9667530919  meenakshijain199@gmail.com 

51 Mr. Mohan Singh 9873909651  advmohan.singh58@gmail.com 

52 Mr. Mohit Aggarwal 9810312764  mohitkagarwal@yahoo.com 

53 Mr. Mohit Goyal 9311671704  advocatemgoyal@gmail.com 

54 Mr. Mohit Gupta 9811432432  mohitgupta1112@yahoo.co.in 

55 Mr. Mohit Singhal 9810520700  advocate.singhal@gmail.com 

56 Mr. N. K. Goel 9910272807  jbbassociates@gmail.com 

57 Mr. N. K. Pahwa 9811161314  nk_pahwa@rediffmail.com 

58 Mr. N.B. Sethi  9810040092  sethiassociates@ymail.com 

59 Mr. Narender Kumar Gulati 9811052350  n.gulati@yahoo.com 

60 Ms Neetika Khanna 9958810696  khannaneetika@gmail.com 

61 Mr. P. D. Gupta 9810449062  adv.guptapd@gmail.com 

62 Mr. P. K. Gupta 9312837184  pkadvocate12@gmail.com 

63 Mr. Parkash Chand Aggarwal 9899155775  pcaggarwal@gmail.com 

64 Mr. Parkash Chand Agiwal 9310403737  agiwal68@gmail.com 

65 Mr. Parmod Bansal 9810288440  balwantraibansal@yahoo.co.in 

66 Mr. Pavan Katyal 9313688491  pkkatyal@yahoo.co.in 

67 Mr. Pawan Saldi 9810232893  saldi.pawan@gmail.com 

68 Ms Poonam Marwaha 9213798521  marwahapoonamadv.gmail.com 

69 Mr. Pramod Jain 9871811011  jain.pramod@hotmail.com 

70 Mr. R. K. Kapoor 9810224859  ravikapoor1954@gmail.com 

71 Mr. R. K. Sharma  9312256265  rkassociates1974@gmail.com 

72 Mr. R. Mohan 9999099415  rmohanr47@gmail.com 

73 Mr. R.K.Bhalla 9810067811  kumarbhalla@hotmail.com 

74 Mr. Raj Pal Sharma 9811523988  rajpalsharma88@gmail.com 

75 Mr. Rajender Arora 9891112120  rva83085@hotmail.com 

76 Mr. Rajendera Gupta 9811128265  rajenderagupta_adv@yahoo.com 

77 Mr. Rajesh Goel 9910272805  carajeshgoel08@gmail.com 

78 Ms Rajmani Jindal 9810974666  manijindal12@reddifmail.com 

79 Mr. Rakesh Jain  9873030210  rkjain0859@gmail.com 



80 Mr. Ram Kumar Verma 9810593700  rkvermaassociates@gmail.com 

81 Mr. Ram Niwas Gupta MB 9810117910  services@rnguptaassociate.com 

82 Mr. Ram Niwas Gupta PP 9310067173  solutiontax@gmail.com 

83 Mr. Ramesh Saini 9810130108  saini.advocate3@gmail.com 

84 Mr. Ramesh Sharma  9873153939  ramesh_advocate04@yahoo.in 

85 Mr. Ravi Gupta 9868208102  caravigupta1989@gmail.com 

86 Mr. Ravi Mohan Gupta 9212262957  raviji_gupta@yahoo.com 

87 Mr. Rohit Jain 9278450435  rohitjain710@gmail.com 

88 Mr. S. K. Aggarwal 9811030055  ska@kkcap.com 

89 Mr. S. K. Arora 9811416164  advocatearora1@yahoo.com 

90 Mr. S. K. Khurana 9811224044  skkhuranaadvocate@gmail.com 

91 Mr. S. K. Singhal 9811036957  advocate.singhal@gmail.com 

92 Mr. S. L. Bhatia 9312234962  slbhatia17@gmail.com 

93 Mr. S. N. Garg 9811099424  advocatesng@hotmail.com 

94 Mr. Sachin Dhall 9810088214  sachin_dhall@yahoo.com 

95 Mr. Sandesh Gupta 9891409475  aggarwal.sandesh@gmail.com 

96 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Jain 9811326007  14sanjayjain@gmail.com 

97 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 9818022823  sms19614@gmail.com 

98 Mr. Sharad Vashista 9958824440  sharad0016@gmail.com 

99 Mr. Shyam Kumar Sethi 9810080342  ssethi9810080342@gmail.com 

100 Mr. Siddhant Pathak 9999644872  sp7.pathak@gmail.com 

101 Mr. Sunil Aggarwal 9810128155  sunilaggarwal2007@yahoo.co.in 

102 Mr. Suresh Aggarwal 9810032846  sureshagg@gmail.com 

103 Mr. Swarnakar Ram Sajivam 9313503768  rss_co2002@yahoo.com 

104 Mr. Tarun Singhal 9818871672  advtarunsinghal@gmail.com 

105 Mr. Tayyab Ali 9810684957  advocatetayyabali@gmail.com 

106 Mr. Umesh Ajmani 9810336959  umeshajmani@gmail.com 

107 Mr. Vijay Gupta 9810663833  vijay3771@gmail.com 

108 Mr. Vinay Aggarwal 9811388535  vinay.taxprofessional@yahoo.com 

109 Mr. Vineet Bhatia 9811081159  bhatiav68@gmail.com 

110 Mr. Vinit Jindal  9810161151  vinitjindal2008@yahoo.co.in 

111 Mr. Vishal Malik 9310006323  malik.company07@gmail.com 

112 Mr. Vishnu Mangal 8287353597  cavkmangal@yahoo.com 

113 Mr. Vishwas Gupta 9811462107  vishwasguptaca@gmail.com 

114 Mr. Vivek Aggarwal 9310407564  aggarwalvivek@gmail.com 

115 Mr. Yash Pal Kalra 9811136131  kalraadvocate@gmail.com 

116 Mr. Yogender Jindal 9810228507  yogendertaxadvocate@gmail.com 
 


